M17

Sweeper-scrubber

PARTS & CONSUMABLES

Only genuine Tennant parts can ensure peak performance
for the life of your equipment.

Serial #
Brushes
* Excellent cleaning PART DESCRIPTION SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE  PART #
performance, designed and -
engineered specifically fo fit Polypropylene, Sweep Brush 20" (510 mm) 1225549
Tennant machines. SIDE BRUSH Polypropylene, Side Scrub Brush 1220240
o Easy installation helps reduce Nylon, Side Scrub Brush 13" (330 mm) 1220230
machine downtime and Super Abrasive, Side Scrub Brush 1220232
service calls. Polypropylene, Cylindrical Sweep Brush - Sand 36" (915 mm) 1225398
e Optimal operation with Tennant Wedge, Dual Force
machines, maximizing cleaning CYLINDRICAL Nylon, Scrub Brush 386250
effectiveness in one pass. Polypropylene, Scrub Brush 40" (1016 mm) 386230
MAIN BRUSH
Super Abrasive, Scrub Brush 386240
Pglypropylene, Cylindrical Sweep Brush - Spiral, 34 (860 mm) 131527
Direct Throw
Nylon, Scrub Brush 1223636
g:!sUKs:IAIN Polypropylene, Scrub Brush 20" (508 mm) 1223637
Super Abrasive, Scrub Brush 1223639
Pads / Pad Drivers
* Available for a variety of
PART DESCRIPTION SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE PART #
cleaning needs and floor types. - —
Polishi 3M™ White Polishing Pad, case of 5 994513
e Polishin
. Burnishiig 3M™ Red Buffing Pad, case of 5 994516
« Scrubbing DISK SIDE 3M™ Blue Scrubbing Pad, case of 5 13" (330 mm) 994515
« Stripping 3M™ Brown Stripping Pad, case of 5 994514
Pad Driver Assembly 1223610
3M™ White Polishing Pad, case of 5 994539
3M™ Red Buffing Pad, case of 5 994540
DISK MAIN 3M™ Blue Scrubbing Pad, case of 5 20" (508 mm) 994541
3M™ Brown Stripping Pad, case of 5 994542
Pad Driver Assembly 1223638
Pricing & Ordering Contact Tennant Customer Service at +32 3 217 94 11 or tennant.eu
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Squeegees

* Exceptional liquid pick-up,
designed and engineered
specifically to fit Tennant
machines.

e Less rework and low labor costs.

» |deal for use in a variety of
applications.

* Tennant offers three types of
squeegee materials to best suit
your needs.

e Premium Linatex® and
Linard® rubber exhibits
outstanding strength and
resistance fo cutting and
tearing.

e Chemical-resistant urethane
has a long service life; well
suited for use with organic
and petroleum-based oils.

e Economy Gum Rubber is
a cost-effective option for
smooth, indoor floors, made
of a combination of natural
material and fillers.

Pricing & Ordering

PART DESCRIPTION SIZE PART #
Linard® Front Squeegee 1207086
FRONT Urethane Front Squeegee 56.6" (1439 mm) 1208356
Gum Rubber Front Squeegee 1208358
Linatex® Rear Squeegee 1207087
REAR Urethane Rear Squeegee 60.6" (1540 mm) 1208357
Gum Rubber Rear Squeegee 1208359
Linatex® Side Squeegee 213M
SIDE Urethane Side Squeegee 30.6” (777 mm) 1213266
Gum Rubber Side Squeegee 1213267
Inner Linard® Side Brush Squeegee 1206599
Inner Urethane Side Brush Squeegee 19.9" (507 mm) 1212211
Inner Gum Rubber Side Brush Squeegee 1212212
SIDE BRUSH ) )
Outer Linatex® Side Brush Squeegee 1206589
Outer Urethane Side Brush Squeegee 20.4" (518 mm) 1212163
Outer Gum Rubber Side Brush Squeegee 1212210

Contact Tennant Customer Service at +32 3 217 94 11 or tennant.eu
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General Maintenance

Pricing & Ordering

BATTERY

CHARGER

MISCELLANEOUS

PART DESCRIPTION

BATTERY KIT, 36VDC 775AH, WET, FI [W/OC]
BATTERY KIT, 36V, 625AH, WET, W/WATERING
BATTERY KIT, 36V, 775AH, WET, W/WATERING
BATTERY, IRON CLAD 36V 860AH W/WATER FI
CS, BATTERY, GEL, 36V, 600AH [T17/M17]
Lithium lon 684AH, 36V

LITHIUM SPECIFIC INFORMATION
Lithium lon batteries have specific charging requirements.

Contact your Tennant Representative for charger compatibility information.

CHARGER, 36VDC/120A, 380-415VAC 3PH
CHARGER, 36VDC 195A 400VAC [OPPORTUNITY]
CHARGER, 36VDC/80A, 200-240VAC 1PH
36 VDC-50AH, 230VAC, 1PH Lithium lon
36 VDC- 200AH, 230VAC, 3PH  Lithium lon
Dust Panel Filter

Drain Hose Assembly (Recovery Tank)
Hose Assembly (Rear Squeegee)

Swivel Caster Kit

Sweep Fan Kit

Ignition Key

Squeegee Wheel

Nozzle, Pressure Washer

Tube, Water, Pressure Washer

Live Wand Filter

Live Wand Hose

Live Wand Assembly

Contact Tennant Customer Service at +32 3 217 94 11 or tennant.eu
Prices and programs subject to change without notice. ©2025 The Tennant Company. All rights reserved. Rev 12/25

PART #
9017262
9020118
9020119
9017580
316978
1274156

1207935
1225535
1232901
1278865
1278866
1037822
1206370
1207661
9020233
9015267
361144
20833
1238513
1240293
1224140
1219065
1250357



