

**M17**

Sweeper-scrubber

COMMON PARTS & CONSUMABLES

Only genuine Tennant parts can ensure peak performance for the life of your equipment.

Serial #

Brushes

- Excellent cleaning performance, designed and engineered specifically to fit Tennant machines.
- Easy installation helps reduce machine downtime and service calls.
- Optimal operation with Tennant machines, maximizing cleaning effectiveness in one pass.

	PART DESCRIPTION	SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE	PART #
SIDE BRUSH	Polypropylene, Sweep Brush	20" (510 mm)	1225549
	Polypropylene, Side Scrub Brush		1220240
	Nylon, Side Scrub Brush	13" (330 mm)	1220230
	Super Abrasive, Side Scrub Brush		1220232
CYLINDRICAL MAIN BRUSH	Polypropylene, Cylindrical Sweep Brush - Sand Wedge, Dual Force	36" (915 mm)	1225398
	Nylon, Scrub Brush		386250
	Polypropylene, Scrub Brush	40" (1016 mm)	386230
	Super Abrasive, Scrub Brush		386240
DISK MAIN BRUSH	Polypropylene, Cylindrical Sweep Brush - Spiral, Direct Throw	34" (860 mm)	1231527
	Nylon, Scrub Brush		1223636
	Polypropylene, Scrub Brush	20" (508 mm)	1223637
	Super Abrasive, Scrub Brush		1223639

Pads / Pad Drivers

- Available for a variety of cleaning needs and floor types.
 - Polishing
 - Burnishing
 - Scrubbing
 - Stripping

	PART DESCRIPTION	SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE	PART #
DISK SIDE	3M™ White Polishing Pad, case of 5		994513
	3M™ Red Buffing Pad, case of 5		994516
	3M™ Blue Scrubbing Pad, case of 5	13" (330 mm)	994515
	3M™ Brown Stripping Pad, case of 5		994514
DISK MAIN	Pad Driver Assembly		1223610
	3M™ White Polishing Pad, case of 5		994539
	3M™ Red Buffing Pad, case of 5		994540
	3M™ Blue Scrubbing Pad, case of 5	20" (508 mm)	994541
	3M™ Brown Stripping Pad, case of 5		994542
	Pad Driver Assembly		1223638

Squeegees

- Exceptional liquid pick-up, designed and engineered specifically to fit Tennant machines.
- Less rework and low labor costs.
- Ideal for use in a variety of applications.
- Tennant offers three types of squeegee materials to best suit your needs.
 - Premium Linatex® and Linard® rubber exhibits outstanding strength and resistance to cutting and tearing.
 - Chemical-resistant urethane has a long service life; well suited for use with organic and petroleum-based oils.
 - Economy Gum Rubber is a cost-effective option for smooth, indoor floors, made of a combination of natural material and fillers.

	PART DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PART #
FRONT	Linard® Front Squeegee		1207086
	Urethane Front Squeegee	56.6" (1439 mm)	1208356
	Gum Rubber Front Squeegee		1208358
REAR	Linatex® Rear Squeegee		1207087
	Urethane Rear Squeegee	60.6" (1540 mm)	1208357
	Gum Rubber Rear Squeegee		1208359
SIDE	Linatex® Side Squeegee		1213211
	Urethane Side Squeegee	30.6" (777 mm)	1213266
	Gum Rubber Side Squeegee		1213267
SIDE BRUSH	Inner Linard® Side Brush Squeegee		1206599
	Inner Urethane Side Brush Squeegee	19.9" (507 mm)	1212211
	Inner Gum Rubber Side Brush Squeegee		1212212
	Outer Linatex® Side Brush Squeegee		1206589
	Outer Urethane Side Brush Squeegee	20.4" (518 mm)	1212163
	Outer Gum Rubber Side Brush Squeegee		1212210

General Maintenance

	PART DESCRIPTION	PART #
BATTERY	BATTERY KIT, 36VDC 775AH, WET, FI [W/OC]	9017262
	BATTERY KIT, 36V, 625AH, WET, W/WATERING	9020118
	BATTERY KIT, 36V, 775AH, WET, W/WATERING	9020119
	BATTERY, IRON CLAD 36V 860AH W/WATER FI	9017580
	CS, BATTERY, GEL, 36V, 600AH [T17/M17]	316978
	Lithium Ion 684AH, 36V	1274156
LITHIUM SPECIFIC INFORMATION		
Lithium Ion batteries have specific charging requirements. Contact your Tennant Representative for charger compatibility information.		
CHARGER	CHARGER, 36VDC/120A, 380-415VAC 3PH	1207935
	CHARGER, 36VDC 195A 400VAC [OPPORTUNITY]	1225535
	CHARGER, 36VDC/80A, 200-240VAC 1PH	1232901
	36 VDC-50AH, 230VAC, 1PH Lithium Ion	1278865
	36 VDC- 200AH, 230VAC, 3PH Lithium Ion	1278866
MISCELLANEOUS	Dust Panel Filter	1037822
	Drain Hose Assembly (Recovery Tank)	1206370
	Hose Assembly (Rear Squeegee)	1207661
	Swivel Caster Kit	9020233
	Sweep Fan Kit	9015267
	Ignition Key	361144
	Squeegee Wheel	20833
	Nozzle, Pressure Washer	1238513
	Tube, Water, Pressure Washer	1240293
	Live Wand Filter	1224140